Catalogue PDE2571TCUK-ul
June 2007
Pneumatic Cylinders
Cartridge Cylinders
Series P1G
�
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

�
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2571TCUK-ul
Cartridge Cylinder - P1G
Cylinder forcess
Indicated cylinder forces are theoretical and should be reduced ac-
cording to the working conditions.
Order code			   Theoretical piston force
				    at 6 bar
								        Spring retraction
				    Nmax	 Nmin		 Nmax	 Nmin
Single acting, spring return
P1G-S006SS-0005		    15,0		   12,9		   3,7		    1,6
P1G-S006SS-0010		    14,9		   12,7		   3,9		    1,6
P1G-S006SS-0015		    15,0		   12,7		   3,9		    1,6
P1G-S010SS-0005		    38,8		   34,6		 11,6		    7,4
P1G-S010SS-0010		    40,2		   34,2		 12,5		    6,0
P1G-S010SS-0015		    39,4		   33,4		 12,8		    6,8
P1G-S016SS-0005		  109,6		 108,8		   9,5		    8,4

006
010
016
	 Sealing material
S	 Standard,
	 -20 °C to +80 °C
Sealing material
0005	 5
0010	 10
0015	 15
Single-acting
spring return
Cyl.bore	 Stroke	 Weight	 Order code
mm	 mm	 g
	 6	 5	 10	 P1G-S006SS-0005
	 Conn. M5	 10	 13	 P1G-S006SS-0010
	 	 15	 15	 P1G-S006SS-0015
	 10	 5	2 7	 P1G-S010SS-0005
	 Conn. M5	 10	 32	 P1G-S010SS-0010
	 	 15	 36	 P1G-S010SS-0015
	 16	 5	 70	 P1G-S016SS-0005
	 Conn. M5	 10	 78	 P1G-S016SS-0010
	 	 15	 87	 P1G-S016SS-0015
Cylinders are supplied complete with two mounting nuts and one
piston rod nut.
�
Parker Hannifin Corporation